California Municipal Finance Authority
Financing Approvals - FY 2010

(Initial Resolutions Adopted)

Project

BTL Machine

Cardenas Three

Centinela Feed

Chevron Corporation 2010
Cynara Court Apartments

El Camino Apartments
Foster Dairy Farms

Garvey Senior Apartments
Golden West Trading Co.
Mariani Packing Company
Monte Vista Apartments
Movietown Apartments
Pacific Meadows Apartments
Paleteria La Michoacana
Regency Tower Apartments
Rodeo Drive Meadows Apartments
Silsby Garden Apartments
South Mill Creek Apartments
Ventura Coastal LLC B

FY 2010
Amount

4,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
250,000,000.00
12,500,000.00
17,000,000.00
5,300,000.00
11,000,000.00
16,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
14,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
14,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
4,300,000.00
10,500,000.00
4,000,000.00

Total: $ 482,600,000.00



California Municipal Finance Authority
Financing Approvals - FY 2010

(Final Resolutions Adopted)

Project FY 2010
Amount
American Film Institute 5,000,000.00
Amistad House Apartments 6,000,000.00
Arroyo Grande Apartments 5,961,000.00
Children's Day School 10,000,000.00
Community Hospitals of Central California 250,000,000.00
Fanita 48 Apartments 7,250,000.00
Garden St Development 2,000,000.00
Garvey Court Senior Apartments 11,000,000.00
Gateway Hospital and Mental Health Center 5,500,000.00
Harbor Regional Center 27,500,000.00
Kehillah Jewish High School 16,000,000.00
Lakeside Silver Sage Apartments 12,950,000.00
Mariani Packaging Company 2,925,000.00
Oakridge Apartments 2,713,424.00
Orange County Council Boy Scouts of America 15,000,000.00
Our Lady Queen of Angels Catholic School 5,000,000.00
Pacific Meadows Apartments 12,000,000.00
Paleteria La Michoacana 3,000,000.00
Pilgrim Place in Claremont 30,000,000.00
Plaza Amistad Associates 15,058,000.00
Regency Towers Apartments 13,000,000.00
Republic Services, Inc. 137,650,000.00
Rosa Gardens Apartments 13,000,000.00
Salud Para La Gente 4,800,000.00
Southern California Institute of Architecture 25,000,000.00
Southwest Community Health Center 16,000,000.00
St Joseph's Senior Apartments 27,700,000.00
Station District Family Apartments 25,000,000.00
Turning Point School 20,000,000.00
Ventura Coastal LLC B 4,000,000.00
Westmont College 100,000,000.00
Windsor Redwoods Apartments 14,100,511.00
YMCA of San Francisco 8,500,000.00

Total: $ 853,607,935.00



