## California Municipal Finance Authority

## Financing Approvals - FY 2010

(Initial Resolutions Adopted)

Project		FY 2010
•		Amount
BTL Machine		4,000,000.00
Cardenas Three		6,000,000.00
Centinela Feed		4,000,000.00
Chevron Corporation 2010		250,000,000.00
Cynara Court Apartments		12,500,000.00
El Camino Apartments		17,000,000.00
Foster Dairy Farms		5,300,000.00
Garvey Senior Apartments		11,000,000.00
Golden West Trading Co.		16,000,000.00
Mariani Packing Company		10,000,000.00
Monte Vista Apartments		14,000,000.00
Movietown Apartments		75,000,000.00
Pacific Meadows Apartments		12,000,000.00
Paleteria La Michoacana		3,000,000.00
Regency Tower Apartments		14,000,000.00
Rodeo Drive Meadows Apartments		10,000,000.00
Silsby Garden Apartments		4,300,000.00
South Mill Creek Apartments		10,500,000.00
Ventura Coastal LLC B		4,000,000.00
	T-1-1- A	400 000 000 00

Total: \$ 482,600,000.00

## California Municipal Finance Authority

## Financing Approvals - FY 2010

(Final Resolutions Adopted)

Brainet	FY 2010
Project	Amount
American Film Institute	5,000,000.00
Amistad House Apartments	6,000,000.00
Arroyo Grande Apartments	5,961,000.00
Children's Day School	10,000,000.00
Community Hospitals of Central California	250,000,000.00
Fanita 48 Apartments	7,250,000.00
Garden St Development	2,000,000.00
Garvey Court Senior Apartments	11,000,000.00
Gateway Hospital and Mental Health Center	5,500,000.00
Harbor Regional Center	27,500,000.00
Kehillah Jewish High School	16,000,000.00
Lakeside Silver Sage Apartments	12,950,000.00
Mariani Packaging Company	2,925,000.00
Oakridge Apartments	2,713,424.00
Orange County Council Boy Scouts of America	15,000,000.00
Our Lady Queen of Angels Catholic School	5,000,000.00
Pacific Meadows Apartments	12,000,000.00
Paleteria La Michoacana	3,000,000.00
Pilgrim Place in Claremont	30,000,000.00
Plaza Amistad Associates	15,058,000.00
Regency Towers Apartments	13,000,000.00
Republic Services, Inc.	137,650,000.00
Rosa Gardens Apartments	13,000,000.00
Salud Para La Gente	4,800,000.00
Southern California Institute of Architecture	25,000,000.00
Southwest Community Health Center	16,000,000.00
St Joseph's Senior Apartments	27,700,000.00
Station District Family Apartments	25,000,000.00
Turning Point School	20,000,000.00
Ventura Coastal LLC B	4,000,000.00
Westmont College	100,000,000.00
Windsor Redwoods Apartments	14,100,511.00
YMCA of San Francisco	8,500,000.00

Total: \$ 853,607,935.00